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O CENTRE
D E  V O S  S A V E U R S

O CENTRE

EMM ALI 9
SWEET BREAD, MILK PUDDING, COCONUT & MIXED NUTS

SHISHA

LEMON MINT 8
GRAPES 8
GRAPES MINT 8
APPLES 8
BDC 8
AJAMI 10

BERDAWNI SMALL   1.5
BERDAWNI LARGE   3 
SOHAT SMALL     2
SOHAT LARGE     3.5
BERDAWNI SPARKLING 2 
IMPORTED SPARKLING  3
ALMAZA BEER     3.5 
ALMAZA BEER LIGHT  3.5 

BEIRUT BEER     3.5 
BEIRUT BEER LIGHT   3.5
MEXICAN BEER     4.5 

  

 

DESSERTS

3
3

3

3

6

COFFEE
RISTRETTO
LUNGO  
CAFFE LATTE 
CAPPUCCINO 
AMERICANO 
MACCHIATO
MOCHA
ICED COFFEE
ICED LATTE
ICED MOCHA  
INSTANT COFFEE
NESCAFE GOLD, COFFEE MATE 
NESCAFE CLASSIC, COFFEE MATE

LEBANESE COFFEE ( NAJJAR )

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

TEA YOUR CHOICE OF DILMAH TEA

4

4
4
4

5

4
4
5

5
4

4
3

3

BANOFFEE 12
CRUMBLED BISCUIT, BANANA, DULCE DE
LECHE, WHIPPED CREAM

FONDANT AU CHOCOLAT 8
DARK CHOCOLATE CAKE, FIOR DI LATTE GELATO

BISCUIT AU CHOCOLAT 10

PROFITEROLES
CHOUX, VANILLA ICE CREAM, DARK CHOCOLATE SAUCE

RASPBERRY MILLE FEUILLE 10

DESSERTS BELOW ARE TO SHARE

LABNEH      
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF PITA BREAD & VEGGIES

GRAIN OASIS 10
LENTIL, FREEKEH, TOMATOES, POMEGRANATE, SHITAKE 
MUSHROOMS, EGGPLANTS, RADISH, FRIED SAJ BREAD
POMEGRANATE MOLASSES DRESSING

CLASSIC GREEN 15
GREEN LEAF MIX, ARTICHOKE, AVOCADO, APPLES, 
PARMESAN CHEESE, TOASTED ALMONDS.
BALSAMIC DRESSING

CHICKEN ASIA 13
GLAZED CHICKEN, KALE, ROCKET LEAVES, CARROTS, 
RED CABBAGE, EDEMAME, PEANUTS, FRIED BREAD
SESAME DRESSING

11BEETROOT CARPACCIO
BEETROOT, PARSLEY, ROCKET LEAVES, POMEGRANATE, RADISH, 
WALNUTS, FETTA CHEESE, DIJON DRESSING

18BRESAOLA 
BRESAOLA, BABY ROCCA, PARMIGIANO REGGIANO, 
LEMON DRESSING

16BETTER THAN HALLOUMI
SUCRINE LETTUCE, PURSLANE, CHICKPEAS, CUCUMBER, 
CHERRY TOMATOES, MINT, GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE, 
POMEGRANATE MOLASSES VINAIGRETTE

7FALAFULLY
FALAFEL, TOMATOES, RADISH, MINT, MIXED PICKLES, 
TARATOR DRESSING

APPETIZERS

GOI CUAN
NON-FRIED VEGGIE ROLLS 
SERVED WITH UMAMI SAUCE

TENDER NEST 12
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS SERVED WITH BLUE CHEESE 
OR HONEY MUSTARD

6POMMES FRITES
CLASSIC FRENCH FRIES

FETA ME MELI 14
SWEET FETA PASTRY TOPPED WITH ROSEMARY HONEY

THAI COCO SHRIMPS 13
GRILLED SHRIMPS SERVED IN COCONUT CREAM

GRILLED CALAMARI 16
GRILLED CALAMARI & VEGGIES

HOLY GUACAMOLE 7
FRESH TORTILLAS, SERVED WITH HOMEMADE 
GUACAMOLE DIP

WHIPPED FETA 7

8

9

10

11

TOASTED ZAATAR CRACKERS, SERVED WITH 
WHIPPED FETA CHEESE

14MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA
SOURDOUGH BREAD TOPPED WITH A MIX OF BUTTER, 
SHITAKE, PORTOBELLO & OYSTER MUSHROOMS GRAVY 
& PARMESAN CHEESE

14SHRIMP TACOS
GRILLED SHRIMPS, LETTUCE, AVOCADO, GREEN ONIONS, 
CILANTRO SOUR DRESSING

MAINS

CHICKEN TIKKA 18
CREAMY BUTTER CHICKEN, WHITE RICE & NAAN BREAD

SWEET MUSTARD CHICKEN 17
CHICKEN BREAST, COOKED IN CREAMY SWEET MUSTARD SAUCE
SERVED WITH CRISPY FRIES

LEBOLOGNESE 14
LEBANESE BOLOGNESE SPAGHETTI

16ARROZ FRITO
THAI FRIED RICE, SHRIMPS, CHICKEN, CARROTS, BELL PEPPERS, 
MIXED ONIONS, BEANS, BABY CORN, SESAME SEEDS, SOYA DRESSING

25MUSHROOM STEAK
GRILLED STEAK, MUSHROOM SAUCE 
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF VEGGIES, 
FRENCH FRIES, PUREE OR GRILLED POTATOES

25PEPPER STEAK
GRILLED STEAK, PEPPER SAUCE
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF VEGGIES, 
FRENCH FRIES, PUREE OR GRILLED POTATOES

12TAOUK PLATTER
GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS 
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES, COLESLAW, PICKLES AND GARLIC

CORDON BLEU
YOUR CHOICE OF BREADED CHICKEN OR BEEF, HAM & CHEESE 
WITH A SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES & GREEN SALAD  

PISTACHIO BAKLAWA STEAK 25
TENDERLOIN STEAK COOKED IN PISTACHIO BAKLAWA SAUCE
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF VEGGIES, 
FRENCH FRIES, PUREE OR GRILLED POTATOES

16BEEF STROGANOFF
SAUTEED BEEF IN MUSTARD SAUCE, 
SERVED WITH WHITE RICE 

BREAKFAST CORNER

SALADS

FOUL MDAMMAS 7

8

6

COOKED THE LEBANESE WAY,
WITH A SIDE OF PITA BREAD AND VEGGIES

CROISSANT
PICK FROM: 
PLAIN, CHEESE, THYME, HALLOUMI OLIVE, CHOCOLATE
BASKET OF  6 MINI
   12 MINI

EGGS
SUNNY SIDE UP     
SCRAMBLED      
BUTTER OMELETE
TOMATO OMELETTE 
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF PITA BREAD AND VEGGIES

6
6

6
6

6
10

10

8
10

AVOCADO TOAST
CREAMY AVOCADO, AVOCADO SLICES 
ADD: GRILLED HALLOUMI

EGGS
SMOKED SALMON

ITALIAN HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATE

WITH COFFEE

HALLOUM (REGULAR OR GRILLED)
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF PITA BREAD & VEGGIES

8

BDC SALAD 24
PROSCIUTTO OR BRESAOLA, BURRATA, PEACHES, 
MINT, BABY ROCCA
LEMON VINAIGRETTE DRESSING

CAFÉ DE PARIS STEAK 
GRILLED STEAK, CDP SAUCE.

25
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF VEGGIES, 
FRENCH FRIES, PUREE OR GRILLED POTATOES

 DRINKS

MANAKISH
PICK FROM
ZAATAR
CHEESE, HARRA, BAKLI, LAHM BAAJEEN
BASKET OF  6 MINI
   12 MINI

FATTEH

CLASSIC NACHOS
HOMEMADE TORTILLA CHIPS, TOPPED WITH 
MELTED CHEESE, SERVED WITH GUACAMOLE 
OR SOUR CREAM

GARLIC BREAD
SOFT BREAD, TOPPED WITH GARLIC PASTE
& MOZZARELLA

MOZZARELLA STICKS
BREADED MOZZARELLA STICKS, 
SERVED WITH THOUSAND ISLAND

DYNAMITE CHICKEN
BREADED CHICKEN MIXED IN OUR DYNAMITE SAUCE

SANDWICHES

KATSU SUPREME 11
SOFT BREAD, FRIED CHICKEN FILET, RED CABBAGE, 
COLESLAW,KATSU SAUCE, SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES

SOURDOUGH BREAD, HASHWIT KEBBEH MEAT, KASHKAVAL,
ROCKET, TOMATOES & POMEGRANATE MOLASSES SAUCE, FRIES

 

12ULTIMATE MELT

12MEXICAN  SANDWICH
YOUR CHOICE OF BEEF OR CHICKEN
MULTICEREAL BAGUETTE, GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, MOZZARELLA, 
AVOCADO, ONIONS, BELL PEPPER & LETTUCE,  SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES 

14STEAK SANDWICH
MULTICEREAL BAGUETTE, TENDERLOIN STEAK, 
TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES, GRAVY, SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES 

CHICKEN AVOCADO
MULTICEREAL BAGUETTE, GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, 
EMMENTAL CHEESE, AVOCADO, ICEBERG LETTUCE, 
MAYO GARLIC SAUCE,  SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES

LEBANESE BURGER 11
TRADITIONAL LEBANESE BURGER, BEEF PATTY, TOMATO,
COLESLAW, PICKLES& FRENCH FRIES, SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES

GRILLED SALMON
GRILLED SALMON IN SOY SAUCE, COOKED VEGGIES 
& POTATO PUREE

7

PANCAKES
FLUFFY PANCAKES WITH BUTTER 
& YOUR CHOICE OF HONEY, JAM OR NUTELLA

TRUFFLE CRISPS 10

    

D E  V O S  D E L I C E S

26

12

16

CHUNKY FRIES, TOPPED WITH TRUFFLE OIL AND PARMESAN

8CHUNKY FRITES
WEDGE FRENCH FRIES

SIDE OF CREAM & STRAWBERRIES

12ARTICHOKE SALAD
ARTICHOKE HEARTS, BABY ROCCA, CHERRY TOMATO,  
PARMIGIANO REGGIANO, TRUFFLE VINAIGRETTE

PIZZETTE

MARGHERITA

LEBANESE

11DYNAMITE SHRIMPS
BREADED CHICKEN MIXED IN OUR DYNAMITE SAUCE

SABLE, PASTRY CREAM, MANGO, KIWI, STRAWBERRY,  
PASSION FRUIT

8

ALMAZA BEER ROSE    3.5 

PANCAKES 6
FLUFFY HEART, WITH YOUR CHOICE OF JAM,
OR NUTELLA

AVOCADO TOAST 8
SOURDOUGH BREAD,CREAMY AVOCADO, AVOCADO SLICES

ADD:        EGGS
                 GRILLED HALLOUMI
         SMOKED SALMON

3
2
5

3
2
5

CHEESECAKE
YOUR CHOICE OF RASPBERRY & STRAWBERRY 
OR PASSION FRUIT & MANGO

8

18SMOKED SALMON 
Smoked Salmon topped with Arugula & Avocado salad,
Side of bread and butter.

TARTE EXOTIQUE

8

9



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

GIN BASIL SMASH
STRAWBERRY SMASH
NEGRONI
MOSCOW MULE
LONDON MULE
BLOODY MARY
MARGARITA
SPICY MARGARITA
OLD FASHIONED
MOJITO
APEROL SPRITZ
CAMPARI SPRITZ
VODKA MARTINI
DRY MARTINI
DIRTY MARTINI
ESPRESSO MARTINI
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
COSMOPOLITAN
DAIQUIRI
PINA COLADA
VODKA SOUR
GIN SOUR
WHISKY SOUR
MIDORI SOUR
PALOMA
PEACH BELLINI 

SIGNATURES COCKTAILS

WINE

WHITE WINE

 

 

APERITIF / DIGESTIF

KSARA EAU DE VIE HENNESSY 
VS
CAMUS VSOP
APEROL
DISARONNO
BRANCA MENTA
CAMPARI
MIDORI
LIMONCELLO
BAILEY’S

RED WINE

ROSE WINE

SOFTS

TONIC WATER
THREE CENTS TONIC
THREE CENTS PINK GRAPEFRUIT 
IMPORTED SODA WATER
RED BULL

7
7
9
7
7
8
7
7
9
7
8
8
7
7
7
8
8
7
7
8
7
7
7
8

 8
10

TEQUILA

6
6
9

11
17
20
25
75
20
50
80
35

WHISKEY

BLENDED

JW BLACK LABEL
JW GOLD LABEL
FAMOUS GROUSE
DEWAR'S 15
CHIVAS 12
CHIVAS 18
MONKEY SHOULDER
OLD PARR 12
OLD PARR 18

7 
15
6
9
7

16
8T

12
18

70
--
60
90
70
--
80

120
180

6
7

14
7

10
9
7
7

10
10
10
18
18

60
70

135
70

100
90
70
70
95
95
95

170
170

VODKA

STOLI RED 
STOLI GOLD
STOLI ELIT
RUSSIAN STANDARD
RUSSIAN STANDARD GOLD
TITO’S
KETTLE ONE
BELUGA
CHOPIN RYE
CHOPIN POTATO
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
HAKU JAPANESE VODKA

6
8
10
6
8
8
8

10
10
10

10
10
12

60
8-
100
60
80
80
80

100
100
100

100
100
120

SINGLE MALT

SCOTLAND:
CARDHU 12
GLENFIDDICH 12
GLENFIDDICH 15
GLENFIDDICH 18
MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK
MACALLAN 12 TRIPLE CASK
MACALLAN 15
MACALLAN 18
SINGLETON 12
SINGLETON 15
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 12

12
12
16
24
26
26
40
80
14

20
13
18

BOURBON

BULLEIT
BULLEIT RYE
JACK DANIEL’S 7
JACK DANIEL’S HONEY
JACK DANIEL’S FIRE
GENTLEMAN JACK
JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL
JIM BEAM
JIM BEAM DEVIL’S CUT
JIM BEAM HONEY
MAKER’S MARK

7
 8
7
7
7

12
18
7
7
7
8

IRISH

JAMESON
JAMESON BLACK BARREL

7
8

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
1800 REPOSADO
1800 ANEJO
DON JULIO BIANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO 
DON JULIO ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942
CENOTE ANEJO
CLASE AZUL PLATA
CLASE AZUL GOLD
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILA

GIN

GORDON’S
BOMBAY 
STAR OF BOMBAY 
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10 
TANQUERAY SEVILLA 
TANQUERAY RANGPUR 
TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT 
HENDRICK’S
HENDRICK'S LUNAR
ROKU JAPANESE GIN 
MONKEY 47 SLOE
MONKEY 47 DRY

JAPANESE WHISKEY

SUNTORY TOKI 
SUNTORY CHITA SUNTORY 
HIBIKI HARMONY NIKKA 
FROM THE BARREL NIKKA 
COFFEY MALT

12
18
36
15
20

8
14
16

27 27
35
35
40
45
42
55

30

50
42
45
55
28
40
60
35

40
45

35

27

35
29

7
8

10
7
7
7
7

3
4
4
3
5

PASSION MOJITOS
WHITE RUM, FRESH PASSION FRUIT, PASSION FRUIT PURE,
MINT, SIMPLE SYRUP, LEMON JUICE

11

GIN EARL GREY
EARL GREY TEA, GIN, SIMPLE SYRUP

10

GIN ROSEMARY
ROSEMARY INFUSED, GIN, GRAPEFRUIT SODA

10

,

CAFE CREME
IRISH WHISKY BAILEYS,  AMARETTO, ESPRESSO SHOT, CARAMEL,
CHOCOLATE SYRUP

APPLE PIE
CINNAMON INFUSED JW BLACK LABEL , APPLE JUICE, PEACH

EL PRESIDENTE
RUM, MARTINI BIANCO, TRIPLE SEC

GODFATHER
AMARETTO, WHISKY

GODMOTHER
AMARETTO, VODKA

NEW YORK SOUR
BULLEIT BOURBON, RED WINE, SIMPLE SYRUP,  LEMON JUICE

RUM OLD FASHIONED
DARK RUM, ANGOSSTURA BITTERS, ORANGE BITTERS,  SUGAR,WATER

BAILEYS TONGUE
BAILEYS,  VODKA,  COFFEE,

10

10

11

10

10

10

10

10

SPICY PALOMA
TEQUILA SILVER,TEQUILA GOLD, GRAPE FRUIT SODA, 
HOT SPICES SAUCE

9

TOMATO MARTINI
MARTINI , TOMATO JUICE , LEMON JUICE , HOT SPICES SAUCE

9

SPICY MANGO MARGARITA
TEQUILA SILVER , TEQUILA GOLD , TRIPLE SEC , MANGO PUREE, 
FEW DASHES OF TABASCO

10

VIRGIN MOJITOS
BROWN SUGAR, MINT, SIMPLE, LEMON, SODA

VIRGIN PALOMA 
BROWN SUGAR, LEMON, SALT, SODA, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

VIRGIN BLOODY MARRY
JUICE TOMATO, WORCESTER SAUCE, LEMON, TABASCO, SALT, 
PEPER

VIRGIN PASSION MOJITOS
FRESH PASSION FRUIT, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, MINT, SIMPLE 
SYRUP, LEMON JUICE

 

 

SPARKILING WINE

PICCINI EXTRA DRY
VENETIAN DRESS ROSE
MOET & CHANDON
MOET & CHANDON ROSE

 

40

TOURELLES ROUGE
TOURELLES CINSAULT
TOURELLES CARIGNAN
MARQUIS DES BEYS
SYRAH DU LIBAN 
PETIT BAAL
DOMAINE DE BAAL
ST THOMAS GOURMET ROUGE
EMIR ST THOMAS 
CHATEAU ST THOMAS 2018 
ST THOMAS PINOT NOIR  
KSARA RESERVE DU COUVENT
KSARA CHATEAU 
KSARA TROISIEME MILLENAIIRE
WARDY CINSAULT
WARDY SYRAH
WARDY PERLE DU CHATEAU
KEFRAYA BRETCHES
KEFRAYA CHATEAU
KEFRAYA COMTE DE M 
IXIR  ALTITUDES

SATORI SPRITZ
VODKA, SAKE, PASSION FRUIT, PROSECCO`

9

RED SUMMER
STRAWBERRY, WATERMELON, MINT

PRINCESS PEACH
PEACH, CRANBERRY, LYCHEE

MANGO LEISURE
MANGO, GINGER, BASIL. 

THE HEALER
ORANGE, GINGER, BASIL, LEMON JUICE

VIRGIN FOUR BERRIES
LEMON, HONEY SYRUP, PUREE 4 BERRIES, MINT LEAVES

VIRGIN PASSION FRUIT
PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY, LEMON, SIMPLE, PASSION FRUIT

VIRGIN PINACOLDA
PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT MILK

O CENTRE
de vos soires

8

8

5

6

8

6

9

5

6

6

6

MOCKTAILS

TOURELLES ROSE
ST THOMAS GOURMET ROSE
NOUR EL EIN 
WARDY ROSE
KSARA SUNSET

TOURELLES BLANC
TOUELLES MARQUIS DES BEYS
ST THOMAS GOURMET BLANC
ST THOMAS OBEIDY 
ST THOMAS CHARDONNAY 
KSARA BLANC DE BLANCS
KSARA MERWEH
DOMAINE DE BAAL BLANC
KEFRAYA BRETECHES
KEFRAYA BLANC DE BLANCS
KEFRAYA COMTESSE DE M
WARDY BEQAA BLANC
WARDY SAUVIGNON BLANC
IXIR ALTITUDES

30
32
55
28
30
45
32
45
34

27
33
33

27
33
55
27

27
38


